4‘|'

a— PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
APRIL '08 vTD TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

|Mnlln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OoCT NOV DEC TOTAL |M:I(n
TOYOTA 3598 10.7% 2425 10.4% 2131 9.5% 2457 8.8% 10611 9.9% TOYOTA
OPEL 2836 8.4% 1755 7.5% 1646 7.3% 2199 7.8% 8436 7.9%OPEL

VOLKS WAGEN 2266 6.7% 1587 6.8% 1896 8.5% 2408 8.6% 8157 7.6%VOLKS WAGEN
HYUNDAI 2152 6.4% 1178 51% 1403 6.3% 2467 8.8% 7200 6.7%HYUNDAI
FORD 1879 5.6% 990 4.3% 1312 5.9% 1701 6.1% 5882 5.5%FORD
SUZUKI 1834 5.5% 1364 5.9% 1222 5.5% 1433 5.1% 5853 5.5% SUZUKI

FIAT 1062 3.2% 1470 6.3% 1214 5.4% 1365 4.9% 5111 4.8%FIAT

NISSAN 1368 4.1% 1005 4.3% 1063 4.7% 1512 5.4% 4948 4.6%NISSAN
PEUGEOT 1276 3.8% 1011 4.3% 998 4.5% 1328 4.7% 4613 4.3%PEUGEOT
CITROEN 1358 4.0% 1049 45% 941 4.2% 1062 3.8% 4410 4.1%CITROEN
SKODA 1525 45% 956 4.1% 681 3.0% 1156 4.1% 4318 4.0%SKODA

SEAT 1227 3.7% 770 33% 962 4.3% 967 3.4% 3926 3.7%SEAT

KIA MOTORS 1637 4.9% 700 3.0% 563 25% 728 2.6% 3628 3.4%KIA MOTORS
BMW 1003 3.0% 775 33% 827 3.7% 775 28% 3380 3.1%BMW

MAZDA 1038 3.1% 1083 4.6% 569 25% 665 24% 3355 3.1%MAZDA
MERCEDES 1086 3.2% 559 24% 742 33% 775 2.8% 3162 2.9%MERCEDES
HONDA 1026 3.1% 648 2.8% 535 24% 562 2.0% 2771 2.6%HONDA
DAIHATSU 748 22% 596 2.6% 524 2.3% 547 2.0% 2415 2.3%DAIHATSU
AUDI 573 1.7% 482 21% 558 2.5% 712 2.5% 2325 2.2%AUDI
MITSUBISHI 675 2.0% 532 23% 469 2.1% 513 1.8% 2189 2.0%MITSUBISHI
CHEVROLET 676 2.0% 414 18% 392 1.8% 524 1.9% 2006 1.9%CHEVROLET
CHRYSLER 562 1.7% 403 1.7% 378 1.7% 385 1.4% 1728 1.6%CHRYSLER
SMART 452 13% 378 1.6% 381 1.7% 413 1.5% 1624 1.5%SMART
VOLVO 299 0.9% 151 0.6% 164 0.7% 278 1.0% 892 0.8%VOLVO
SUBARU 247 0.7% 124 05% 129 0.6% 208 0.7% 708 0.7%SUBARU
MINI 190 0.6% 165 0.7% 141 06% 179 0.6% 675 0.6%MINI
RENAULT 281 08% 111 05% 117 05% 135 0.5% 644 0.6%RENAULT
LANCIA 97 03% 126 05% 95 04% 102 0.4% 420 0.4%LANCIA

ALFA ROMEO 152 05% 105 05% 63 03% 77 0.3% 397 0.4%ALFA ROMEO
SAAB 124 04% 68 03% 54 02% 72 0.3% 318 0.3%SAAB

LEXUS 55 02% 66 03% 67 03% 74 03% 262 0.2%LEXUS

LAND ROVER 79 02% 63 03% 36 02% 44 02% 222 0.2%LAND ROVER
PORSCHE 49 01% 65 03% 36 02% 54 02% 204 0.2%PORSCHE
LADA 52 02% 47 02% 22 01% 44 02% 165 0.2%LADA
SSANGYONG 37 01% 32 01% 29 01% 30 01% 128 0.1%SSANGYONG
JAGUAR 19 01% 11 00% 10 00% 29 0.1% 69 0.1%JAGUAR

SH AUTO 9 00% 7 00% 6 00% 7 0.0% 29 0.0%SHAUTO
HUMMER 8 00% 4 00% 3 00% 7 0.0% 22  0.0%HUMMER
CADILLAC 4 00% 3 00% 1 00% 6 0.0% 14 0.0%CADILLAC
ADRIA 3 00% 1 0.0% 4 0.0% 8 0.0%ADRIA
MASERATI 4 00% 1 00% 1 00% 2 0.0% 8 0.0%MASERATI
GM 1 0.0% 1 00% 5 0.0% 7 0.0%GM

FERRARI 3 00% 3 0.0% 6 0.0%FERRARI
LANDWIND 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 2 0.0% 6  0.0%LANDWIND
CORVETTE 2 00% 2 00% 1 00% 1 0.0% 6 0.0%CORVETTE
TRIGANO 3 0.0% 2  0.0% 5 0.0%TRIGANO
MCLOUIS 2 00% 3 0.0% 5 0.0%MCLOUIS
BENTLEY 3 0.0% 2  0.0% 5 0.0%BENTLEY

HX AUTO 4 0.0% 4 0.0%HXAUTO
RIMOR 2 0.0% 2 0.0% 4 0.0%RIMOR
LAMBORGHINI 2 0.0% 2 0.0% 4  0.0%LAMBORGHINI
CHALLENGER/CHA 2 00% 1 0.0% 3  0.0%CHALLENGER/CHA
SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.
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APRIL '08 YTD TAZINOMHZEIZ ENIBATIKQON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA
|Mnlln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OoCT NOV DEC TOTAL |M:I(n
MOBILVETTA 1 00% 2 0.0% 3 0.0%MOBILVETTA
ASTON MARTIN 1 0.0% 2 0.0% 3 0.0%ASTON MARTIN
HYMER 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 0.0%HYMER

MG ROVER 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 0.0%MG ROVER
LOTUS 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 0.0%LOTUS
C.I/ROLLERTEAM 1 0.0% 1 0.0%C.I/ROLLERTEAM
MC LOUIS 1 0.0% 1 0.0%MC LOUIS
MORGAN 1 0.0% 1 0.0%MORGAN
CHANGAN 1 0.0% 1 0.0%CHANGAN

SEA 1 0.0% 1 0.0%SEA

LMC 1 0.0% 1 0.0%LMC

CAPRON 1 0.0% 1 0.0%CAPRON

TOTAL/ £YNOA 33583 | 23292 | 22396 | 28036 | | 107307
SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.
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